Pumps
Compact hydraulic power packs type HK, HKF, HKL
Because of the unique integrated fan configuration, the ”ready for
connection” hydraulic power packs are ideal for continuous operation.
Annother version for temperature sensitive applications features an
auxiliary blower, thereby gaining improved cooling (approx. 25%).
This type is available for single circuit operation (radial piston or gear
pump), dual circuit operation (radial piston and/or gear pump) or triple

for 1 + 230V / 50 Hz and
1 + 115V / 60 Hz
Order examples
HK 34 T/1 - H 3,6 - AS1/260 - BWN1F - H H5 R - 1 - 1 - G24
Compact hydraulic power pack
type HK 34 with temperature
switch (coding T), radial piston
pump H 3,6, connection block
(type A 1/260) with pressure limit-
ing valve (260 bar) and idle circula-
tion valve as well as directly
mounted valve bank type BWN 1
HK 44 /1 - H 2,5 - Z 6,9 - AS1/400 - AS1/110 - G24
Compact hydraulic power pack type HK 44 with radial piston pump H 2,5
and gear pump Z 6,9, pressure outlet on separate pump pedestals, two
connection blocks (type AS1/..) with pressure limiting valve (400 bar
and 110 bar) and idle circulation valve (direct connection of valve banks
possible)
Separate pump pedestals Separate pump pedestals
Basic type
and size
HK 24
HK 33, HK 338
HKL(W) 32(9), HKL(W) 328(9)  4)
HKL(W) 34(9), HKL(W) 348(9)  4)
HK 34, HK 348
HK 36, HK 368
HK(F) 43, (438, 435, 439)
HK(F) 44, (448, 445, 449)
HK(F) 485, (489)
HKL 38(9), HKL 388(9)
Pumps
1.1-16 2005
1
1
Dimensions
Type HK..
(illustrated version acc. to the example circuit on next page)
Type HKL..
All dimensions in mm, subject to change without notice!
Basic type
HK 24
HK 33, HK 34
HK 3.8
HKL(W) 32, HKL(W) 34
HKL(W) 3.8